
STAATSKOERANT, 28 JULIE 2010

GOVERNMENT NOTICE

No.33412 3

No. 666

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AND CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT

28 July 2010

DETERMINATION OF SALARIES OF PROSECUTORS UNDER SECTION 18(1) OF THE
NATIONAL PROSECUTING AUTHORITY ACT, 1998

I, Jeffrey Thamsanqa Radebe, Minister for Justice and Constitutional Development,
acting under section 18(1) of the National Prosecuting Authority Act, 1998 (Act No. 32
of 1998), and in consultation with the National Director of Public Prosecutions and after
consultation with the Minister for Public Service and Administration and with the
concurrence of the Minister of Finance, hereby determine, as indicated in Schedule 1,
new salaries for prosecutors in terms of which the salary ranges specified in Column 2
shall, with effect from 1 July 2009, be applicable and payable to prosecutors.

This determination is deemed to have been published with effect from the 1st of July
2009 and therefore commences effective from the said date

!) -1C~vt0. 2 '2- I D .-.; (/-6
MRJT RADEBE
Minister for Justice and
Constitutional Development



4 NO.33412 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 28 JULY 2010

,

Schedule 1
NEW SALARIES APPLICABLE TO PROSECUTORS WITH EFFECT FROM 1 JULY 2009

Column 1 Column 2

Salary notch Salary notch
effective on effective from

30 June 2009 1 July 2009
(R.p.a.) (Rp.a.)

89,727 100,494

104,130 116,625
138,177 152,685
140,247 154,974
142,353 157,299
144,489 159,660
146,655 162,054
148,857 164,487
188,901 208,737
191,736 211,869
194,613 215,046
197,535 218,277
200,499 221,550
203,505 224,874
206,559 228,249
209,658 231,672
212,802 235,146
215,994 238,674
219,234 242,253
222,522 245,886
225,861 249,576
229,248 253,320
232,686 257,118
236,178 260,976
239,721 264,891
243,318 268,866
246,969 272,901

Column 1 Column 2
Total Cost Package Total Cost

effective on Package effective
from

30 June 2009 1 July 2009
(R.p.a.) (R.p.a.)
358,107 393,918
363,477 399,825
368,925 405,819
374,463 411,909
380,079 418,086
385,779 424,356
391,569 430,725

Column 1 Column 2
Total Cost Package Total Cost

effective on Package effective
from

30 June 2009 1 July 2009

(Rp.a.) (Rp.a.)
454,425 499,869
461,238 507,363
468,159 514,974
475,182 522,699
482,310 530,541
489,546 538,500
496,890 546,579
504,345 554,781
511,905 563,097
519,582 571,539
527,379 580,116
535,287 588,816
543,315 597,648
551,463 606,609
559,737 615,711
568,134 624,948
576,657 634,323
585,309 643,839
594,090 653,499
603,003 663,303
612,048 673,254
621,231 683,355
630,549 693,603
640,008 704,010
649,608 714,570
659,355 725,292

669,243 736,167
679,281 747,210
689,475 758,424
699,816 769,797
710,316 781,347
720,969 793,065
731,787 804,966
742,761 817,038
753,906 829,296
765,216 841,737
776,694 854,364
788,343 867,177
800,172 880,188

Cost - of - living salary adjustment for Prosecutors appointed in terms of National Prosecuting Authority Act, 1998 (Act no.
32 of 1998)



STAATSKOERANT, 28 JULIE 2010 NO.33412 5

397,440 437,184 812,172 893,388
403,401 443,742 824,352 906,786
409,455 450,402 836,715 920,388
415,599 457,158 849,267 934,194
421,830 464,013 862,002 948,201
428,154 470,970 874,932 962,424
434,577 478,035 888,054 976,860
441,093 485,202 901,377 991,515
447,711 492,483 914,898 1,006,389

Cost - of - living sala'Y adjustment for Prosecutors appointed in terms of National Prosecuting Authority Act, 1998 (Act no.
32 of 1998)




